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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 62  (W50kg) ISMAILOVA ANAKHANIM AZE
SAVRIYEVA MARJONA AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ELSHAN GASIMOV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

MAMMADJAFAR ALIYEV
MESMEKHANUM SALIMOVA
ILGAR GASIMZADAH
SAMIR BAKHYSHOV
FAMIL BABAYEV

27:28
28:27
27:28
28:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

2 63  (W54kg) RAHIMOVA ZEYNAB AZE
OLENA SAVCHUK ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE RAMIZ YANGALIYEV PAK
IRI
KGZ
KAZ
UZB

MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
ALISHER ALTAYEV
ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV

30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 64  (W54kg) SHAHINA NEMATOVA UZB
ZEYNALOVA NARGIZ AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE LACHIN BAKHISHOV AZE
UZB
RUS
TJK
KAZ

FARKHAD RAKHMANOV
ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV
RUSLAN SALTIKOV
AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV
ALISHER ALTAYEV

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 65  (W60kg) GAMZAYEVA MAKHSATI AZE
REBECCA NICOLI ITA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

5 66  (W60kg) VIVIEN BUDAI HUN
DEVRISHOVA AYSU AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ILGAR GASIMZADAH PAK
IRI
KGZ
KAZ
UZB

MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
ALISHER ALTAYEV
ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 67  (W63kg) YARASHEVA ZIYODA UZB
ASSUNTA CANFORA ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE STANISLAV KRYLOV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

SARRAF SAMADOV
SAMIR BAKHYSHOV
SHABAN SHAKHPALANGOV
RAMIZ YANGALIYEV
ASIF MAMMADOV

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 46  (67kg) OROZBEKOV ALMAZ KGZ
AMIRIZAFAR MEHDI IRI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE SAMIR BAKHYSHOV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

GALIB ABIYEV
ROVSHAN GADIROV
ELKHAN GULIYEV
BABAALI SALIMZADAH
ELSHAN GASIMOV

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 47  (67kg) USAMA MUHAMMAD PAK
SALAKHOV ILGAR AZE BLUE RSC R2 0:53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE MESMEKHANUM SALIMOVA PAK
AZE
RUS
TJK
KAZ

MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI
ETIBAR ALYEV
RUSLAN SALTIKOV
AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV
ALISHER ALTAYEV

9:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
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RED
BLUE

9 48  (67kg) SHAKHBAZOV SHAMSI AZE
ZIRYANOV ALEXANDR RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV RUS
AZE
KGZ
IRI
KAZ

RUSLAN SALTIKOV
ELTAJ ALIYEV
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
ALISHER ALTAYEV

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 49  (67kg) BAKHTIYAR SMAQULOV KAZ
SHAVKATJON BOLTAEV UZB BLUE RSC R3 1:38

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE YASAF GULIYEV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

NASRADDIN MAMMADOV
ASIF MAMMADOV
RAMIZ YANGALIYEV
SHABAN SHAKHPALANGOV
FAMIL BABAYEV

17:20
19:19
19:19
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

11 50  (75kg) JAFAROV SAIDJAMSHID UZB
SERGEIEV SERGEI RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALISHER ALTAYEV AZE
IRI
KGZ
TJK
AZE

FARKHAD RAKHMANOV
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV
MESMEKHANUM SALIMOVA

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 51  (75kg) KHUDUYEV NOVRUZALI AZE
SHAKHSUVARLY KAMRAN AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ETIBAR ALYEV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

SARRAF SAMADOV
ILGAR GASIMZADAH
STANISLAV KRYLOV
LACHIN BAKHISHOV
YASAF GULIYEV

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 52  (75kg) KAZIMZADAH MIRSHARIF AZE
SHEYDAYEV FARKHAD AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE SARRAF SAMADOV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

BABAALI SALIMZADAH
ELTAJ ALIYEV
NASRADDIN MAMMADOV
FAMIL BABAYEV
SAMIR BAKHYSHOV

30:27
30:27
30:25
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 53  (75kg) AYUBOV ALISHER UZB
JAVOKHIR UMMATALIEV UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GALIB ABIYEV AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE
AZE

ROVSHAN GADIROV
ELKHAN GULIYEV
ELSHAN GASIMOV
ETIBAR ALYEV
FARKHAD RAKHMANOV

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 54  (80kg) RAKHMATULLA BOYMATOV UZB
ISTVAN TAMAS KREKO HUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE FARKHAD RAKHMANOV IRI
AZE
AZE
AZE
RUS

BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
MAMMADJAFAR ALIYEV
MESMEKHANUM SALIMOVA
ILGAR GASIMZADAH
RUSLAN SALTIKOV

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 55  (80kg) BUDAGOV SARKHAN AZE
FAZLIDDIN ERKINBOEV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ELKHAN GULIYEV UZB
AZE
PAK
IRI
KGZ

ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV
LACHIN BAKHISHOV
MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV

27:30
27:30
26:29
27:30
27:30

Page 2 / 3



GREAT SILK WAY BOXING TOURNAMENT BAKU-2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  TUE 26 MAR 2024 18:46 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

TUE 26 MAR 2024  14-00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 56  (86kg) ALLAKHVERDIYEV MURAD AZE
BEKZAT TANQATAR KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RUSLAN SALTIKOV KAZ
AZE
IRI
TJK
PAK

ALISHER ALTAYEV
BABAALI SALIMZADAH
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV
MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI

27:30
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 57  (86kg) DZHAVATKHANOV KHASMAGOMED RUS
PAOLO CARUCO ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASIF MAMMADOV AZE
IRI
KGZ
KAZ
UZB

ELKHAN GULIYEV
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
ALISHER ALTAYEV
ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

19 58  (92kg) LOREN BERTO ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ AZE
DIYORBEK URALOV UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV PAK
KAZ
RUS
KGZ
IRI

MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI
ALISHER ALTAYEV
RUSLAN SALTIKOV
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

20 59  (92kg) KHANALIYEV RAMAZAN RUS
SADYNDYK TOQAMBAY KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE NASRADDIN MAMMADOV AZE
IRI
KGZ
UZB
AZE

FARKHAD RAKHMANOV
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV
ELKHAN GULIYEV

30:27
27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

21 60  (+92kg) JAKHONGIR ZOKIROV UZB
ABDULLAYEV MAHAMMAD AZE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

22 61  (+92kg) KARNUKAYEV RAMAZAN RUS
BAKHODIR JALOLOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ROVSHAN GADIROV AZE
TJK
KAZ
KGZ
IRI

MESMEKHANUM SALIMOVA
AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV
ALISHER ALTAYEV
KUBANYCHBEK DZHANSEITOV
BASHIR GHANBARZADEH

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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