

GREAT SILK WAY BOXING TOURNAMENT BAKU 2024

Session Results

AZERBAIJAN BOXING FEDERATION

Session 3

TUE 26 MAR 2024 14-00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	62	(W50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AZE	ISMAILOVA ANAKHANIM SAVRIYEVA MARJONA ELSHAN GASIMOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	AZE AZE	BLUE MAMMADJAFAR ALI MESMEKHANUM SAI ILGAR GASIMZADAH	LIMOVA	3:2	27:28 28:27 27:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SAMIR BAKHYSHOV FAMIL BABAYEV			28:27 27:28
2	63	(W54kg)		RED BLUE	RAHIMOVA ZEYNAB OLENA SAVCHUK		AZE ITA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	AZE	RAMIZ YANGALIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	iri Kgz Kaz	MUHAMAD ASLAN Q BASHIR GHANBARZ KUBANYCHBEK DZHA ALISHER ALTAYEV ALEKSANDR KHAMI	ADEH NSEITOV		30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27 30:27
3	64	(W54kg)		RED BLUE	SHAHINA NEMATOVA ZEYNALOVA NARGIZ		UZB AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	LACHIN BAKHISHOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB RUS TJK	FARKHAD RAKHMAN ALEKSANDR KHAMII RUSLAN SALTIKOV AKMOLDJON ABDUL ALISHER ALTAYEV	DOV		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
4	65	(W60kg)		RED BLUE	GAMZAYEVA MAKHSATI REBECCA NICOLI		AZE ITA	BLUE	wo		
			Referee:	DLUL	NEBECCA NICOLI	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BEEL	wo		:
5	66	(W60kg)		RED BLUE	VIVIEN BUDAI DEVRISHOVA AYSU		HUN AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ILGAR GASIMZADAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	Pak IRI KGZ KAZ	MUHAMAD ASLAN Q BASHIR GHANBARZ/ KUBANYCHBEK DZHA ALISHER ALTAYEV ALEKSANDR KHAMII	ADEH INSEITOV		30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
6	67	(W63kg)		RED BLUE	YARASHEVA ZIYODA		UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ASSUNTA CANFORA STANISLAV KRYLOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	BLUE SARRAF SAMADOV SAMIR BAKHYSHOV SHABAN SHAKHPAL RAMIZ YANGALIYEV ASIF MAMMADOV	ANGOV	4.1	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
7	46	(67kg)		RED BLUE	OROZBEKOV ALMAZ AMIRIZAFAR MEHDI		KGZ IRI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	AZE	SAMIR BAKHYSHOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	GALIB ABIYEV ROVSHAN GADIROV ELKHAN GULIYEV BABAALI SALIMZADA ELSHAN GASIMOV			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
8	47	(67kg)		RED BLUE	USAMA MUHAMMAD SALAKHOV ILGAR		PAK AZE	BLUE	RSC	R2 0:	53
			Referee:	AZE	MESMEKHANUM SALIMOVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE RUS TJK	ETIBAR ALYEV RUSLAN SALTIKOV	MUHAMAD ASLAN QURESHI ETIBAR ALYEV RUSLAN SALTIKOV AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV		9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10



GREAT SILK WAY BOXING TOURNAMENT BAKU 2024

Session Results

AZERBAIJAN BOXING FEDERATION

Session 3

TUE 26 MAR 2024 14-00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	48	(67kg)		RED BLUE	SHAKHBAZOV SHAMSI ZIRYANOV ALEXANDR		AZE RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	ALEKSANDR KHAMIDOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE KGZ IRI	RUSLAN SALTIKOV ELTAJ ALIYEV KUBANYCHBEK DZH BASHIR GHANBAR ALISHER ALTAYEV	ANSEITOV ZADEH		27:30 28:29 26:30 27:29 28:29
10	40	(071)					1/ 1 7				
10	49	(67kg)		RED BLUE	BAKHTIYAR SMAQULOV SHAVKATJON BOLTAEV		KAZ UZB	BLUE	RSC	R3 1:	38
			Referee:		YASAF GULIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	NASRADDIN MAMM ASIF MAMMADOV RAMIZ YANGALIYE SHABAN SHAKHPA FAMIL BABAYEV	V		17:20 19:19 19:19 20:18 19:19
11	50	(75kg)		RED BLUE	JAFAROV SAIDJAMSHID SERGEIEV SERGEI		UZB RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	ALISHER ALTAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI KGZ TJK	FARKHAD RAKHMA BASHIR GHANBAR KUBANYCHBEK DZH AKMOLDJON ABDL MESMEKHANUM S	ZADEH IANSEITOV ILAEV		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
12	51	(75kg)		RED	KHUDUYEV NOVRUZALI		AZE				
12	01	(rong)		BLUE	SHAKHSUVARLY KAMRAN		AZE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ETIBAR ALYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	SARRAF SAMADO\ ILGAR GASIMZADA STANISLAV KRYLC LACHIN BAKHISHO YASAF GULIYEV	H V		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	52	(75kg)		RED	KAZIMZADAH MIRSHARIF		AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
	52	(75Kg)		BLUE	SHEYDAYEV FARKHAD		AZE	RED	vvi	5.0	
			Referee:	AZE	SARRAF SAMADOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	BABAALI SALIMZAI ELTAJ ALIYEV NASRADDIN MAMM FAMIL BABAYEV SAMIR BAKHYSHO	IADOV		30:27 30:27 30:25 29:28 30:27
14	53	(75kg)		RED	AYUBOV ALISHER		UZB				
14	53	(I SKy)		BLUE	JAVOKHIR UMMATALIEV		UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	AZE	GALIB ABIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	ROVSHAN GADIRC ELKHAN GULIYEV ELSHAN GASIMOV ETIBAR ALYEV FARKHAD RAKHMA			28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30
15	54	(80kg)		RED BLUE	RAKHMATULLA BOYMATOV ISTVAN TAMAS KREKO	,	UZB HUN	RED	WO		
			Referee:	AZE	FARKHAD RAKHMANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE AZE AZE	BASHIR GHANBAR MAMMADJAFAR AL MESMEKHANUM S ILGAR GASIMZADA RUSLAN SALTIKOV	.IYEV Alimova .H		
16	55	(80kg)		RED BLUE	BUDAGOV SARKHAN FAZLIDDIN ERKINBOEV		AZE UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ELKHAN GULIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE PAK IRI	ALEKSANDR KHAN LACHIN BAKHISHO MUHAMAD ASLAN BASHIR GHANBAR KUBANYCHBEK DZH	V QURESHI ZADEH		27:30 27:30 26:29 27:30 27:30



GREAT SILK WAY BOXING TOURNAMENT BAKU 2024

Session Results

AZERBAIJAN BOXING FEDERATION

Session 3

TUE 26 MAR 2024 14-00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	56	(86kg)		RED BLUE	ALLAKHVERDIYEV MURAD BEKZAT TANQATAR		AZE KAZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RUS	RUSLAN SALTIKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2:		ALISHER ALTAYE BABAALI SALIMZ/			27:30 30:27
						Judge 3:	IRI	BASHIR GHANBA			30:27
						Judge 4:		AKMOLDJON ABE			29:28
						Judge 5:	PAK	MUHAMAD ASLAN	N QURESHI		29:28
18	57	(86kg)		RED BLUE	DZHAVATKHANOV KHASMAGOMED PAOLO CARUCO		RUS ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ASIF MAMMADOV	Judge 1:		ELKHAN GULIYE	,		30:27
			Releiee.	ALE	ASIF MAMMADOV	Judge 1:		BASHIR GHANBA			29:28
						Judge 3:	KGZ	KUBANYCHBEK DZ			30:27
						Judge 4:	KAZ	ALISHER ALTAYE			30:27
						Judge 5:	UZB	ALEKSANDR KHA			29:28
19	58	(92kg)		RED	LOREN BERTO ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ		AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
19	50	(92kg)		BLUE	DIYORBEK URALOV		UZB	RED	VVF	5.0	
			Referee:	TJK	AKMOLDJON ABDULAEV	Judge 1:		MUHAMAD ASLAN			30:27
						Judge 2:	KAZ	ALISHER ALTAYE			30:27
						Judge 3:	RUS	RUSLAN SALTIKO			30:27
						Judge 4:	KGZ	KUBANYCHBEK DZ			30:27
						Judge 5:	IRI	BASHIR GHANBA	RZADEH		29:28
20	59	(92kg)		RED	KHANALIYEV RAMAZAN		RUS				
				BLUE	SADYNDYK TOQAMBAY		KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	AZE	NASRADDIN MAMMADOV	Judge 1:		FARKHAD RAKHN			30:27
						Judge 2:	IRI	BASHIR GHANBA			27:30
						Judge 3:	KGZ	KUBANYCHBEK DZ			28:29
						Judge 4:	UZB	ALEKSANDR KHA			27:30
						Judge 5:	AZE	ELKHAN GULIYE	/		29:28
21	60	(+92kg)		RED	JAKHONGIR ZOKIROV		UZB	RED	WO		
				BLUE	ABDULLAYEV MAHAMMAD		AZE				
			Referee:			Judge 1:					-
						Judge 2:					-
22	61	(+92kg)		RED BLUE	KARNUKAYEV RAMAZAN BAKHODIR JALOLOV		RUS UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ROVSHAN GADIROV	Judge 1:	AZE	MESMEKHANUM	SALIMOVA		27:30
						Judge 2:		AKMOLDJON ABE	DULAEV		27:30
						Judge 3:	KAZ	ALISHER ALTAYE	V		27:30
						Judge 4:	KGZ	KUBANYCHBEK DZ			28:29
						Judge 5:	IRI	BASHIR GHANBA	RZADEH		27:30